Horned Dorsets

2012

Lot #

Consignor

Yearling Ram

1416

Patoka Valley Sheep

1 Total Lot

Spring Ram Lamb

1408

Cassell Horned Dorsets

1 Total Lot

Yearling Ewe

1405
1412
1413

Cassell Horned Dorsets

Price

$325.00 GRAND CHAMPION
$325.00 TOTAL

$300.00 RES GRAND
CHAMPION

$300.00 TOTAL

$1,050.00

Galleher Farms Horned Dorsets  $350.00
Galleher Farms Horned Dorsets  $350.00

3 Total Lots

Early Fall Ewe Lamb

1414

1406
1417
1403
1404

$1,750.00 TOTAL

Galleher Farms Horned Dorsets  $350.00 RES GRAND

Cassell Horned Dorsets
Patoka Valley Sheep
Crill Horned Dorsets
Crill Horned Dorsets

5 Total Lots

Late Fall Ewe Lamb
1407 F Cassell Horned Dorsets
1 Total Lot

Spring Ewe Lamb

1409
1418
1410
1411

™ ™

F

Cassell Horned Dorsets
Patoka Valley Sheep

Cassell Horned Dorsets
Cassell Horned Dorsets

4 Total Lots

15 Total Lots

CHAMPION
$500.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

$1,900.00 TOTAL

$675.00
$675.00 TOTAL

$1,000.00 GRAND CHAMPION
$250.00
$675.00
$375.00

$2,300.00 TOTAL

$7,250.00 TOTAL

Page 1 of 1

Buyer

John Shroyer | 3296 Township Rd 35 | DE GRAFF | OH 43318
$325.00 Average

Monica Ebert | 10015 Flush Rd | SAINT GEORGE | KS | 66535

$300.00 Average

Britton Francis | 17292 Monroe Rd. 735 | PARIS | MO | 65275
Candy Lutz | 8314 W Easton Rd | WEST SALEM | OH | 44287
Candy Lutz | 8314 W Easton Rd | WEST SALEM | OH | 44287

$583.33 Average

Brian Decker | 51518 192nd TRL | CHARITON | IA | 50049

Monica Ebert | 10015 Flush Rd | SAINT GEORGE | KS | 66535
Brian Decker | 51518 192nd TRL | CHARITON | IA | 50049

Patoka Valley Sheep | 1138 E 200 N | PRINCETON | IN 147670
Patoka Valley Sheep | 1138 E 200 N | PRINCETON | IN 147670

$380.00 Average

Britton Francis | 17292 Monroe Rd. 735 | PARIS I MO |1 65275
$675.00 Average

Brian Decker | 51518 192nd TRL | CHARITON | IA | 50049
Brian Decker | 51518 192nd TRL | CHARITON | IA | 50049
Sarah Bush | 799 NW Hwy 0 | BLAIRSTOWN | MO | 64726
Sarah Bush | 799 NW Hwy 0 | BLAIRSTOWN | MO | 64726

$575.00 Average

$483.33 Average



